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14
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18
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13
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Nr

19
16

17
21

Maido Keskkiila 1. miilestusjooks

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Dmitri Aristov
Lauri Rabin
Hannes Normak
Andre Skubel
Reimo Oja
Kaspars Petersons
Stepan Langebraub
Silver Palu
Ardo Virkebau
Martin Turk
Jaan Rea

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Saina Mamedova
Jelizaveta Ziltsova
Laura Petersone
Natalja Sazonova

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
German Terehhov
Sander Osvet
Ulo Ojava
Sergey Tasimov
Vadim Aboljanin
Aadu Schmidt
Gunnar Koitne
Urmas Virkebau

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Angela Ratsep
Mariliis Kurs
Ellen Matla

HiH

Siinniaeg
1993
1979
1978
1990
1991
1981
1995
1978
1981
1980
1979

Siinniaeg
2000
2000
1982
1979

Siinniaeg
1972
1967
1963
1974
1975
1953
1953
1954

Siinniaeg
1967
1974
1958

1976 ja nooremad
Omavalitsus/organisatsioon

Jarve '

ProRunner/Alutaguse vald

Toila vald

Tallinn

Tallinn

Matisons Runner's Club/Valmiera

KJK KALEV SILLAMAE

Peetri Lasteaed-Pohikool/Tallinn

Treeningpartner/Johvi vald

Liganuse alevik

Toila vald

1976 ja nooremad
Omavalitsus/organisatsioon

KJK Sillamae Kalev

KJK Sillamae Kalev

Matisons Runner's Club/Valmiera

Narva

1975 ja vanemad
Omavalitsus/organisatsioon

SK Mits

Sparta

Toila vald

SKMITS

Kivioli/ Pussi Spordiklubi

Toila vald

JK Hermes/Tallinn

Kivioli

1975 ja vanemad
Omavalitsus/organisatsioon

Kohtla-Jarve

Toila vald

Rakvere

Aeg
0:32:46
0:38:01
0:38:04
0:40:22
0:40:28
0:42:19
0:43:40
0:44:12
0:45:57
0:47:25
1:03:15

Aeg
0:45:19
0:45:41
0:47:16
0:52:00

Aeg
0:39:07
0:39:39
0:41:45
0:43:53
0:48:48
0:50:15
0:50:44
0:55:19

Aeg
0:53:29
0:55:37
1:15:05
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Maido Keskkiila 1. milestusjooks

2006 ja nooremad
Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
66 Herta Rajas
58 Marta Luize Petersone
67 Mirta Rajas
42 Irena Stankevit$

23 Anette Kivimagi

46 Anna-Maria Peetsalu
63 Arina Bugrova

52 Reti Juus

18 Kart Reiska

68 Ronja Rajas

29 Marta Eliise Mihkelson

2006 ja nooremad

Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
21 Andero Virkebau
80 Hans Norman Normak

41 Artjom Surdgin

36 Igor Krawczyk

33 Adam Ojava

35 Eryk Krawczyk

26 Kristofer Virkus

25 Joel Aaron Reiska
40 Marten Virkebau

28 Rasmus Teppe

57 Dominiks Petersons
43 Pert Korsar

30 Henri Marten Mihkelson
51 Sten Sokko

1990 ja nooremad

Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
38 Julija Kiseljova

64 Erika Bugrova

27 Lotte Teppe

1990 ja nooremad

Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
34 Alex QOjava

55 Kaspar Uustal

56 Nikolas Lahno

1970-1989

HiH

Siinniaeg
2007
2007
2009
2007
2010
2007
2008
2008
2014
2011
2012

Siinniaeg
2007
2006
2010
2009
2007
2012
2009
2011
2011
2009
2012
2010
2009
2010

Siinniaeg
2004
2005
2005

Siinniaeg
2005
2001
2005

Omavalitsus/organisatsioon
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Matisons Runner's Club/ Valmiera
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
SK Mit§
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Johvi
KJK Kalev Sillamae
Tallinn
Toila vald
llluka kool/Alutaguse
Toila vald

Omavalitsus/organisatsioon
Jéhvi vald
Toila vald
SK Mit§
Kohtla-Jarve
Toila vald/Treeningpartner SK
Kohtla-Jarve
Toila GUmnaasium
Toila vald
Jéhvi vald
Toila vald
Matisons Runner's Club, Valmiera
Viljandi
Toila vald
Laane -Virumaa

Omavalitsus/organisatsioon
KJK"Kalev" Sillaméae
KJK"Kalev" Sillamae
Toila vald

Omavalitsus/organisatsioon
Toila vald/Treeningpartner SK
Treeningpartner/Alutaguse vald
Treeningpartner/Eviko Noortetiim

Aeg
0:12:08
0:12:32
0:13:41
0:14:22
0:14:31
0:17:15
0:17:56
0:18:42
0:19:01
0:21:24
0:24:36

Aeg
0:11:56
0:12:07
0:12:19
0:12:20
0:12:44
0:13:42
0:13:45
0:14:12
0:14:21
0:14:34
0:15:26
0:16:57
0:17:22
0:22:15

Aeg
0:12:54
0:13:16
0:17:41

Aeg
0:09:59
0:10:57
0:12:14



Koht Nr

1 60

2 22

3 44

4 59

5 32

6 71

7 69
M  1970-1989

Koht Nr

1 76

2 54

3 62

4 61

5 48

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Kristiina Verevmagi
Liisa Sade
Olga Aleksejeva
Kaili Laanemets
Kristina Skutsas
Veronika Harm
Helen Rajas

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Deniss KoSelev
Andres Koppel
Andrei Sevela
Karol Keskkila
Kenneth Vallik

N 1969 ja vanemad

Koht Nr
1 53
2 39
3 31

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Kaja J6emets
Pille Juus
Daisy Kroon

M 1969 ja vanemad

Koht Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 77 Vjatseslav Koselev
2 65 Aleksander Toots
3 45 Sergey Borissov
4 75 Aleksander Vassiljev

78 Igor Skubel
6 50 Randy Orel
7 37 Tonu Saar
8 47 Arwed Puusalu
9 79 Peep Ristmagi
10 73 Vello Reesaar
11 72 Jaan Vehlmann

Kepikondijad
70 Priidu Priks
74 Helle Vehiman

19

Tillujooks
T ja P 2014.a ja nooremad

Dinara Sevela

Siinniaeg
1985
1985
1974
1976
1988
1979
1974

Siinniaeg
1989
1982
1981
1974
1984

Siinniaeg
1965
1966
1967

Siinniaeg
1968
1969
1964
1961
1959
1968
1969
1958
1945
1941
1945

1937
1947

2015

Omavalitsus/organisatsioon
Tallinn
Alutaguse vald
Johvi
Tallinn
Kohtla-Jarve
Liganuse vald
Alutaguse vald

Omavalitsus/organisatsioon
Sillamae
Kohtla-Jarve
NatFit OCR/Kohtla-Jarve
Tallinn
Tallinn

Omavalitsus/organisatsioon
Sparta
Tallinn
Ldganuse

Omavalitsus/organisatsioon

Aluraguse vald
Johvi

Johvi

Eesti Energia Spordiklubi
JK Hermes

Elrato

Tallinn

Tallinn/Hermes
Jooksuklubi Hermes

Tallinn/Hermes

Kohtla-Jarve

Aeg
0:12:18
0:15:14
0:15:15
0:15:34
0:15:54
0:17:46
0:21:26

Aeg
0:09:51
0:11:07
0:11:16
0:11:54
0:13:37

Aeg
0:15:17
0:16:12
0:20:17

Aeg
0:10:26
0:11:43
0:11:58
0:12:49
0:12:49
0:13:10
0:14:28
0:16:27
0:17:00
0:21:17
0:39:15

0:31:36
0:39:15



Adam Krawczyk
Nika Krawczyk
Kevin Peetsalu
Markus Vassiljev

Sabrina Vassiljeva

Keron Virkebau

Mattias Markus Kasemaa

Kristjan Karlep
Kart Reiska
Kaspar Teppe
Freija Saatman
Milana Aristov
Makar Surdgin
Pert Rabin
Platon KrintSak
Jeva KrintSak
Kevin Vallik
Alina Juhkov
Luisa Peetsalu
Liisa Peetsalu

2015
2018
2015
2013
2015
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2014
2016
2013
2018
2017
2013
2018
2017
2015
2019

Kohtla-Jarve
Kohtla-Jarve
Saka, Toila vald
Kohtla-Jarve
Kohtla-Jarve
Johvi vald
Johvi
Ida-Virumaa
Toila vald
Toila vald
Toila vald
Kohtla-Jarve
Kohtla-Jarve
Alutagus vald
Johvi

Johvi

Tallinn

Toila vald
Johvi

Johvi



	10 km
	3 km

